
JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

JEUGDINTERCLUB - AFDELING 1

Organisatie

U09

U09

U09

U09

U09

U09

U09

U09

U09

U09

U09

U09

U09

U09

U09

Categorie

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Afd

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Ple

sun 28/04

sun 28/04

sun 28/04

sun 05/05

sun 05/05

sun 05/05

sun 12/05

sun 12/05

sun 12/05

sun 19/05

sun 19/05

sun 19/05

sun 26/05

sun 26/05

sun 26/05

Datum

5034

5003

5081

5034

5097

5035

5003

5081

5065

5034

5097

5003

5035

5081

5065

Clubnr

T.C. BASVELD

K.T.C. DIEST

ROMERSHOVENSE T.C. JUS IN

T.C. BASVELD

DE BONEPUT TENNIS&PADEL 
CLUB

TENKIE PARK

K.T.C. DIEST

ROMERSHOVENSE T.C. JUS IN

T.C. TENNISDEL GENK

T.C. BASVELD

DE BONEPUT TENNIS&PADEL 
CLUB

K.T.C. DIEST

TENKIE PARK

ROMERSHOVENSE T.C. JUS IN

T.C. TENNISDEL GENK

Naam

A

A

A

A

B

A

A

A

C

A

B

A

A

A

C

Ploeg

5097

5035

5065

5003

5065

5081

5097

5034

5035

5065

5035

5081

5034

5097

5003

Clubnr

DE BONEPUT TENNIS&PADEL 
CLUB

TENKIE PARK

T.C. TENNISDEL GENK

K.T.C. DIEST

T.C. TENNISDEL GENK

ROMERSHOVENSE T.C. JUS IN

DE BONEPUT TENNIS&PADEL 
CLUB

T.C. BASVELD

TENKIE PARK

T.C. TENNISDEL GENK

TENKIE PARK

ROMERSHOVENSE T.C. JUS IN

T.C. BASVELD

DE BONEPUT TENNIS&PADEL 
CLUB

K.T.C. DIEST

Naam

B

A

C

A

C

A

B

A

A

C

A

A

A

B

A

Ploeg

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

Winnaar

2

3

2

0

3

0

3

1

1

3

3

3

0

1

0

5

6

5

0

6

1

6

3

4

6

6

6

0

4

0

23

24

25

6

24

8

24

20

25

24

24

24

4

26

2

1

0

1

3

0

3

0

2

2

0

0

0

3

2

3

3

0

3

6

0

6

0

5

4

0

0

0

6

4

6

25

0

27

24

8

26

7

29

26

4

5

6

24

21

24

Score

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

5003
5035

K.T.C. DIEST A
TENKIE PARK A

Draelants
Vanotterdijk

Annick
Yannick


